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The report cannot be created

A record was found in the database for this property, but it is marked as 'proposed'. 
We do not create a report as we cannot be sure we have the correct information. 

The council has not supplied the property number. 
The address found in the database is 21A ZALE STREET LEOPOLD 3224
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